
Aff No.:- 330788         School No.:- 65787 

                       (UNDER ARYABHATTA EDUCATIONAL & SOCIAL ENHANCEMENT TRUST) 

AFFILIATED TO CBSE, NEW DELHI UPTO SENIOR SECONDARY LEVEL 

Sant Colony, S.D.O. Court, P.O-BMP-7, Dist – Katihar – 854106 Mob. : 

9934444857, 8789896189, email : nkjha9934444857@gmail.com 

Website :- pratibhapublicschool.com 

 

ACADEMIC CALENDER:- 2024-25 
SI.NO P A R T I C U LARS DATE & MONTH DAYS 

APRIL 
1 Easter Monday 01-April Monday 

2 New Session (I to XII) 02-April Tuesday 

3 School Annual Day 06-April Saturday 

4 Eid-Ul-Fitr 11-April Thursday 

5 B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14-April Sunday 

6 Ram-Nawami 17-April Wednesday 

MAY & JUNE 

7 Buddha Purnima 23 May to 24 may Thursday & Friday 

8 Summer Vaccation 5 June to 23 June Wednesday to Sunday 

9 Bakrid 

10 School Re-Open 24-June Monday 

11 Pre Mid Term 01- July to 06- July Monday to Saturday 

JULY & AUGUST 

12 PTM 13-July Saturday 

13 Muharram 17-July Wednesday 

14 Independence Day 15-August Thursday 

15 Rakshabandhan 19-August Monday 

16 Janmashtami 26-August Monday 

SEPTEMBER, OCTOBER & NOVEMBER 

17 Teacher's Day 05-September Thursday 

18 Gandhi Jayanti 02-October Wednesday 

19 Durga Puja (Dusahara) 10- Oct to 12 Oct Thursday to Saturday 

20 Half Yearly Exam 21- Oct to 26- October Monday to Saturday 

21 Deepawali + Chhath Puja 31- Oct to 09- Nov Thursday to Saturday 

22 Children's day 14-November Thursday 

23 Gurunanak Jayanti 15-November Friday 

24 PTM 16-November Saturday 

DECEMBER & JANUARY- 2025 

25 Post Mid Term Exam 09- Dec to 14- Dec Monday to Saturday 

26 PTM 21-December Saturday 

27 Christmas Day 25-December Wednessday 

28 New Year (Eve.) 31- Dec to 02- Jan Tuesday to Thursday 

29 School Re-Open 03-January-2025 Friday 

30 Makar Sankranti 14-January Tuesday 

31 Republic Day 26-January Sunday 

FEBRUARY & MARCH 

32 Basant Panchami 02- Feb to 03- February Sunday to Monday 

33 Shab-e-Barat 14-February Friday 

34 Mahashivratri 26-February Wednesday 

35 Annual Examination 03- March to 13- March Monday to Thursday 

36 Holi 14- March to 15- March Friday to Saturday 

37 PTM 21-March Friday 

N.B. The above schedule is subject to change. 
 
 Principal 
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